REVELATION TODAY

‘GREAT RESET

SERIES SCHEDULE (ALL MEETINGS WILL BEGIN AT 7:00 P.M. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.)

Title & Subtitle

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

iy 4

18

19

20

21

revelationtoday.com

10/8

10/9

10/10

10/12

10/13

10/15

10/16

10/19

10/20

10/22

10/23

10/26

10/27

10/29

10/30

10/30

11/2

11/3

11/5

11/6

11/6

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday
11:00 a.m.

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday
11:00 a.m.

Saturday

A Look Into the Future
The master plan for the days ahead.

The Unseen Enemy

Things are not always as they appear.

Current Thoughts and Trends

What happens if things don’t change?
Balancing the Scales of Justice

When “and justice for all” becomes reality.
Prophecy and Pardon

How does prophecy speak to our current age?
The Great Reset

The time is coming when everything will change.
The Day That Changes Everything

A defining issue confronting the world.

The First Amendment
When history is rewritten, does anyone notice?

Charmed by the Supernatural

The growing influence of the occuilt.
Renewability, Sustainability, and Eternity
1,000 years that settle the earth’s issues.
The Final Reset

A planet restored, a people secured.

Out With the Old, In With the New
Discovering the best way to reset a life.
The Rx Reset

Learning to take control of your destiny.
The Global Power Shift

America and its place in the world.

Prophecy’s Power Brokers
Influence, power, and strength in the end of time.

The Mark of the Beast
Understanding the issues in earth’s last days.

When Kingdoms Fall
Discerning the genuine from the false.

Finding Light in the Darkness
Navigating a confusing maze.

Strengthened for the Journey
The gift that keeps on giving.

The Man God Tried to Kill

As Good as It Gets
How true can it really be?

Copyright © 2021, It Is Written, Inc. All rights reserved.
It Is Written and Revelation Today are registered service marks and/or trademarks of It Is Written, Inc.



