REVELATION TODAY

GREAT RESET

SERIES SCHEDULE (ALL MEETINGS WILL BEGIN AT 7:00 P.M. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.)

#	Date	Day	Title & Subtitle
1	10/8	Friday	A Look Into the Future The master plan for the days ahead.
2	10/9	Saturday	The Unseen Enemy Things are not always as they appear.
3	10/10	Sunday	Current Thoughts and Trends What happens if things don't change?
4	10/12	Tuesday	Balancing the Scales of Justice When "and justice for all" becomes reality.
5	10/13	Wednesday	Prophecy and Pardon How does prophecy speak to our current age?
6	10/15	Friday	The Great Reset The time is coming when everything will change.
7	10/16	Saturday	The Day That Changes Everything A defining issue confronting the world.
8	10/19	Tuesday	The First Amendment When history is rewritten, does anyone notice?
9	10/20	Wednesday	Charmed by the Supernatural The growing influence of the occult.
10	10/22	Friday	Renewability, Sustainability, and Eternity 1,000 years that settle the earth's issues.
11	10/23	Saturday	The Final Reset A planet restored, a people secured.
12	10/26	Tuesday	Out With the Old, In With the New Discovering the best way to reset a life.
13	10/27	Wednesday	The Rx Reset Learning to take control of your destiny.
14	10/29	Friday	The Global Power Shift America and its place in the world.
15	10/30	Saturday 11:00 a.m.	Prophecy's Power Brokers Influence, power, and strength in the end of time.
16	10/30	Saturday	The Mark of the Beast Understanding the issues in earth's last days.
17	11/2	Tuesday	When Kingdoms Fall Discerning the genuine from the false.
18	11/3	Wednesday	Finding Light in the Darkness Navigating a confusing maze.
19	11/5	Friday	Strengthened for the Journey The gift that keeps on giving.
20	11/6	Saturday 11:00 a.m.	The Man God Tried to Kill
21	11/6	Saturday	As Good as It Gets How true can it really be?

revelationtoday.comCopyright © 2021, It Is Written, Inc. All rights reserved. It Is Written and Revelation Today are registered service marks and/or trademarks of It Is Written, Inc.